
广告
版式策划：赵玫兰 责任校对：绍 文

5
2022年10月12日

56

57

张有

武晓敏

史永丰

任全平

任全平

杨晓苹

王桃女

王桃女

2012-06-02

2017-11-28

2018-07-25

2020-04-15

2020-04-15

500,000.00

490,000.00

60,000.00

50,000.00

50,000.00

440,000.00

460,000.00

60,000.00

50,000.00

50,000.00

144,940.86

214,034.23

27,110.20

4,731.83

4,323.53

云高俊、兰杏枝

杨新忠、刘永英、武苗栓、杨翠英

武晓波、王慧

史永丰

任全平、王桃女

任全平、王桃女

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

内蒙古牛革命乳

制品有限公司

内蒙古牛革命乳

制品有限公司

郭栈清

郭栈清

郭栈清

李连军

李鑫鑫

李有明

梁银所

刘国胜

刘社杰

马福伟

马根利

牛春娥

庞燕林

庞燕林

任国国

任新有

郭龙

王海军

王建雄

王青春

杨尚谕

杨尚谕

吴拴柱

吉纽玮

吉纽玮

武鹏飞

徐利俊

徐利俊

徐利俊

郭明

郭明

徐永平

张文柱

李普

李普

李普

李普

李普

李普

方骏龙

赵拴利

赵拉弟

张志仿

张志仿

张志仿

张秀梅

刘秀花

刘桂英

王红梅

张爱英

付爱清

范瑞军

苏金花

苏金花

王金盘

王爱英

薛丹

武凤英

田美兰

韩爽

韩爽

代玲霞

代玲霞

代玲霞

聂跃芳

聂跃芳

仝秀英

张素平

卢丽丽

边翠兰

2019-3-31

2020-12-8

2019-06-28

2016-12-17

2015-01-19

2019-08-30

2018-12-28

2019-07-17

2020-12-09

2019-09-30

2020-02-19

2019-08-06

2020-12-30

2019-09-11

2019-08-11

2019-08-02

2020-09-15

2020-06-30

2020-01-10

2020-05-07

2020-11-10

2019-11-15

2020-07-23

2020-04-23

2020-03-22

2019-05-31

2018-03-28

2020-03-17

2020-12-21

2020-12-22

2021-01-02

2020-07-06

2020-10-12

2019-06-20

2018-10-17

2020-09-20

2020-09-17

2020-10-04

2020-09-17

2020-09-16

2020-09-16

2020-11-26

2018-03-30

2019-09-03

1,000,000.00

1,000,000.00

13,150,000.00

12,500,000.00

1,000,000.00

150,000.00

90,000.00

49,000.00

100,000.00

90,000.00

15,000.00

30,000.00

100,000.00

50,000.00

30,000.00

20,000.00

200,000.00

50,000.00

1,000,000.00

100,000.00

88,000.00

100,000.00

500,000.00

1,000,000.00

35,000.00

10,000,000.00

10,000,000.00

100,000.00

10,000.00

40,000.00

10,000.00

1,900,000.00

1,300,000.00

50,000.00

80,000.00

3,000.00

15,000.00

2,000.00

20,000.00

60,000.00

100,000.00

350,000.00

170,000.00

150,000.00

100.00

1,000,000.00

13,140,000.00

10,000.00

8,681.00

150,000.00

90,000.00

47,250.19

100,000.00

90,000.00

15,000.00

29,897.70

98,061.31

50,000.00

30,000.00

20,000.00

200,000.00

50,000.00

1,000,000.00

100,000.00

88,000.00

100,000.00

500,000.00

1,000,000.00

35,000.00

10,000,000.00

10,000.00

100,000.00

10,000.00

40,000.00

10,000.00

1,900,000.00

1,300,000.00

50,000.00

27,891.76

3,000.00

15,000.00

2,000.00

20,000.00

60,000.00

100,000.00

350,000.00

125,216.73

150,000.00

81,063.28

3,927.08

3,480,824.38

4,738,545.37

320,422.95

35,958.24

30,988.69

5,410.17

4,938.79

21,912.74

697.01

2,896.96

6,079.92

11,241.33

6,246.60

4,045.73

10,722.14

4,838.16

108,327.05

13,238.51

3,305.34

23,573.91

33,898.75

85,527.09

4,700.09

3,052,250.00

827,453.85

16,326.46

344.25

1,449.72

407.25

74,967.41

52,874.24

10,020.59

9,788.66

145.80

729.00

97.20

972.00

2,916.00

4,783.06

15,748.50

42,839.34

20,393.27

胡比色哈勒图、其其格、吕红伟、刘镇、谢辉

胡比色哈勒图、其其格、吕红伟、刘镇、谢辉

郭栈清、张志仿、郭占军、胡俊美、郭昊通

郭茂清、王娥、乌海市鸿谊环保建材集团有限公司、鄂托

克旗耀宗矿业有限公司、鄂托克旗千川汇泽酒店有限责

任公司、呼和浩特市祥隆担保有限责任公司

郭茂清、王娥、郭昊通、郭占军、胡俊美、乌海市鸿谊环保

建材集团有限公司、鄂托克旗耀宗矿业有限公司、呼和

浩特市祥隆担保有限责任公司、呼和浩特市祥隆担保有

限责任公司、鄂托克旗耀宗矿业有限公司、郭栈清、张志

仿

郭茂清、王娥

张计秀、李伴伴、石计兰、钟绪乔

张宝清

亢宽所、 枝叶

姚秀珍、刘全生

刘二候、王巧枝

潘连成、黎明英

付水清、常向东、付建军、蔚蓝

韩存利、范瑞清

任再清、郭巧娥

任再请、郭巧娥

王文斌、杨培凤、王海军、武凤英

王长春、任志新

张文俊、康秀平

武海军、朱丽霞

李建华、康全成

闫志强、武林林

杨建平、董丽清、谢耀博、朱佳佳

杨尚谕、韩爽

赵伟科、谢秀兰

王树益

王树益

齐天富、张亚芝

侯文标、乔娜

侯文标、乔娜

侯文标、乔娜

王占斌、郭英、张宝、杜果先

郭明、聂跃芳

徐体俊、马雪梅

王爱英、刘素珍

李普

李普

李普

李普

李普

李普

方俊龙、卢丽丽

赵拴利、边翠兰

赵拉弟

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

陈仝文

任有俊

任有俊

张利军

常拥清

刘瑞龙

闫建斌

高团员

白俊连

杨俊强

李俊青

李俊青

白永文

樊海俊

常利清

范林俊

高红兵

胡月珍

艮浩茹

李爱莲

刘丽娟

郭俊红

郭俊红

郭俊红

郭俊红

郭俊红

韩小利

郝改翠

郝永刚

胡松涛

景玉龙

景玉龙

亢宽所

无

张燕平

张燕平

肖军利

侯叶叶

李红霞

张俊梅

李立霞

刘兴凤

刘兴凤

闫春格

成海生

郭鱼女

陈慧

邢扣扣

冯美丽

王称心

王现平

康林艳

康林艳

康林艳

康林艳

康林艳

秦雅楠

常英雄

张东艳

赵美霞

赵美霞

枝叶

2018-12-21

2020-01-16

2020-08-23

2020-10-19

2018-10-23

2019-01-28

2019-09-26

2020-03-31

2019-09-30

2020-05-29

2017-12-22

2019-12-27

2019-12-23

2020-03-29

2019-10-02

2020-05-18

2019-01-16

2020-01-02

2017-07-27

2012-05-12

2015-05-12

2019-07-25

2019-08-19

2019-08-01

2018-08-27

2018-08-17

2020-06-30

2019-08-04

2020-12-30

2020-11-25

2020-03-25

2020-04-05

2019-06-26

350,000.00

50,000.00

50,000.00

50,000.00

250,000.00

550,000.00

100,000.00

50,000.00

90,000.00

50,000.00

180,000.00

180,000.00

200,000.00

100,000.00

100,000.00

50,000.00

50,000.00

88,900.00

50,000.00

800,000.00

450,000.00

30,000.00

20,000.00

20,000.00

10,000.00

20,000.00

60,000.00

50,000.00

30,000.00

100,000.00

50,000.00

30,000.00

52,000.00

350,000.00

49,051.99

50,000.00

50,000.00

250,000.00

431,543.86

54,755.03

50,000.00

90,000.00

50,000.00

100.00

180,000.00

200,000.00

100,000.00

100,000.00

50,000.00

49,325.89

79,297.65

260.53

704,000.00

245,104.17

30,000.00

20,000.00

20,000.00

10,000.00

20,000.00

60,000.00

50,000.00

30,000.00

100,000.00

50,000.00

30,000.00

52,000.00

41,507.05

0.00

4,301.15

4,067.24

61,073.14

126,089.56

1,391.89

3,552.70

22,544.84

5,773.66

15,586.13

12,614.31

26,932.03

7,274.98

25,797.96

3,452.09

12,195.36

7,314.35

14,883.60

232,266.61

263,695.56

4,059.31

2,158.39

3,191.89

1,723.11

3,428.61

5,805.80

10,083.65

1,630.80

7,633.71

7,414.81

3,987.48

3,720.84

高贵平、白果香、高建平、武金娥

杜云堂、李艮秀

杜云堂、李艮秀

石连绪、常利英、兰俊威、肖利花

郝永军、刘风珍、刘兰在、闫仲英

刘三平、闫红枝、高虎俊、刘彩英

高海霞、赵润英

白军锋、申东升

董俊文、叶汉

李俊清、刘兴凤、李俊平、黄卫双

李俊清、刘兴凤、李俊平、黄卫双

康凤英、范海峰、康树英

高勇、樊二毛

成春生、高月娥

杨元小、范改枝

胡毅、马燕

李俊英、冯美清

李爱莲、王称心

刘丽娟、王现平

郭建国、郭芬芬

郭建国、郭芬芬

郭建国、郭芬芬

郭建国、郭芬芬

郭建国、郭芬芬

韩根奎、王仝清

武连梅、奇真后

亢占江、王海青

景铁元、李拉弟

景铁元、李拉弟

建英、李军其


