

28	陈全文	无	2018-12-21	350,000.00	350,000.00	41,507.05	高贵平、白果香、高建平、武金娥
	任有俊	张燕平	2020-01-16	50,000.00	49,051.99	0.00	杜云堂、李良秀
	任有俊	张燕平	2020-08-23	50,000.00	50,000.00	4,301.15	杜云堂、李良秀
29	张利军		2020-10-19	50,000.00	50,000.00	4,067.24	
	常拥清	肖军利	2018-10-23	250,000.00	250,000.00	61,073.14	石连绪、常利英、兰俊威、肖利花
30	刘瑞龙	侯叶叶	2019-01-28	550,000.00	431,543.86	126,089.56	郝永军、刘风珍、刘兰在、闫仲英
	闫建斌	李红霞	2019-09-26	100,000.00	54,755.03	1,391.89	刘三平、闫红枝、高虎俊、刘彩英
31	高团员		2020-03-31	50,000.00	50,000.00	3,552.70	高海霞、赵润英
	白俊连	张俊梅	2019-09-30	90,000.00	90,000.00	22,544.84	白军锋、申东升
32	杨俊强	李立霞	2020-05-29	50,000.00	50,000.00	5,773.66	董俊文、叶汉
	李俊青	刘兴凤	2017-12-22	180,000.00	100.00	15,586.13	李俊清、刘兴凤、李俊平、黄卫双
33	白永文		2019-12-23	200,000.00	200,000.00	26,932.03	康凤英、范海峰、康树英
	樊海俊	闫春格	2020-03-29	100,000.00	100,000.00	7,274.98	高勇、樊二毛
34	常利清	成海生	2019-10-02	100,000.00	100,000.00	25,797.96	成春生、高月娥
	范林俊	郭鱼女	2020-05-18	50,000.00	50,000.00	3,452.09	杨元小、范改枝
35	高红兵	陈慧	2019-01-16	50,000.00	49,325.89	12,195.36	
	胡月珍	邢扣扣	2020-01-02	88,900.00	79,297.65	7,314.35	胡毅、马燕
36	艮浩茹	冯美丽	2017-07-27	50,000.00	260.53	14,883.60	李俊英、冯美清
	李爱莲	王称心	2012-05-12	800,000.00	704,000.00	232,266.61	李爱莲、王称心
37	刘丽娟	王现平	2015-05-12	450,000.00	245,104.17	263,695.56	刘丽娟、王现平
	郭俊红	康林艳	2019-07-25	30,000.00	30,000.00	4,059.31	郭建国、郭芬芬
	郭俊红	康林艳	2019-08-19	20,000.00	20,000.00	2,158.39	郭建国、郭芬芬
	郭俊红	康林艳	2019-08-01	20,000.00	20,000.00	3,191.89	郭建国、郭芬芬
	郭俊红	康林艳	2018-08-27	10,000.00	10,000.00	1,723.11	郭建国、郭芬芬
38	郭俊红	康林艳	2018-08-17	20,000.00	20,000.00	3,428.61	郭建国、郭芬芬
	韩小利	秦雅楠	2020-06-30	60,000.00	60,000.00	5,805.80	韩根奎、王全清
39	郝改翠	常英雄	2019-08-04	50,000.00	50,000.00	10,083.65	武连梅、奇真后
	郝永刚		2020-12-30	30,000.00	30,000.00	1,630.80	亢占江、王海青
40	胡松涛	张东艳	2020-11-25	100,000.00	100,000.00	7,633.71	
	景玉龙	赵美霞	2020-03-25	50,000.00	50,000.00	7,414.81	景铁元、李拉弟
	景玉龙	赵美霞	2020-04-05	30,000.00	30,000.00	3,987.48	景铁元、李拉弟
41	亢宽所	郝枝叶	2019-06-26	52,000.00	52,000.00	3,720.84	郝建英、李军其
	内蒙古牛革命乳制品有限公司		2019-3-31	1,000,000.00	100.00	81,063.28	胡北色哈勒图、其其格、吕红伟、刘镇、谢辉
	内蒙古牛革命乳制品有限公司		2020-12-8	1,000,000.00	1,000,000.00	3,927.08	胡北色哈勒图、其其格、吕红伟、刘镇、谢辉
	郭枝清	张志仿	2019-06-28	13,150,000.00	13,140,000.00	3,480,824.38	郭枝清、张志仿、郭占军、胡俊美、郭昊通 郭茂清、王娥、乌海市鸿谊环保建材集团有限公司、鄂托克旗耀宗矿业有限公司、鄂托克旗耀宗矿业有限公司、呼和浩特市祥隆担保有限责任公司、呼和浩特市祥隆担保有限责任公司
	郭枝清	张志仿	2016-12-17	12,500,000.00	10,000.00	4,738,545.37	郭茂清、王娥、郭昊通、郭占军、胡俊美、乌海市鸿谊环保建材集团有限公司、鄂托克旗耀宗矿业有限公司、呼和浩特市祥隆担保有限责任公司、呼和浩特市祥隆担保有限责任公司、鄂托克旗耀宗矿业有限公司、郭枝清、张志仿
42	郭枝清	张志仿	2015-01-19	1,000,000.00	8,681.00	320,422.95	郭茂清、王娥
	李连军	张秀梅	2019-08-30	150,000.00	150,000.00	35,958.24	张计秀、李伴伴、石计兰、钟绪乔
43	李鑫鑫		2018-12-28	90,000.00	90,000.00	30,988.69	张宝清
	李有明	刘秀花	2019-07-17	49,000.00	47,250.19	5,410.17	
44	梁银所	刘桂英	2020-12-09	100,000.00	100,000.00	4,938.79	亢宽所、郝枝叶
	刘国胜	王红梅	2019-09-30	90,000.00	90,000.00	21,912.74	姚秀珍、刘全生
45	刘社杰		2020-02-19	15,000.00	15,000.00	697.01	刘二候、王巧枝
	马福伟	张爱英	2019-08-06	30,000.00	29,897.70	2,896.96	潘连成、黎明英
46	马根利	付爱清	2020-12-30	100,000.00	98,061.31	6,079.92	付水清、常向东、付建军、蔚蓝
	牛春娥	范瑞军	2019-09-11	50,000.00	50,000.00	11,241.33	韩存利、范瑞清
47	庞燕林	苏金花	2019-08-11	30,000.00	30,000.00	6,246.60	任再清、郝巧娥
	庞燕林	苏金花	2019-08-02	20,000.00	20,000.00	4,045.73	任再清、郝巧娥
48	任国国	王金盈	2020-09-15	200,000.00	200,000.00	10,722.14	王文斌、杨培凤、王海军、武凤英
	任新有	王爱英	2020-06-30	50,000.00	50,000.00	4,838.16	王长春、任志新
49	郭龙	薛丹	2020-01-10	1,000,000.00	1,000,000.00	108,327.05	张文俊、康秀平
	王海军	武凤英	2020-05-07	100,000.00	100,000.00	13,238.51	武海军、朱丽霞
50	王建雄		2020-11-10	88,000.00	88,000.00	3,305.34	李建华、康全成
	王青春	田美兰	2019-11-15	100,000.00	100,000.00	23,573.91	闫志强、武林林
51	杨尚渝	韩爽	2020-07-23	500,000.00	500,000.00	33,898.75	杨建平、董丽清、谢耀博、朱佳佳
	吴拴柱		2020-04-23	1,000,000.00	1,000,000.00	85,527.09	杨尚渝、韩爽
52	吉纽玮		2019-05-31	10,000,000.00	10,000,000.00	3,052,250.00	赵伟科、谢秀兰
	吉纽玮		2018-03-28	10,000,000.00	10,000.00	827,453.85	王树益
	武鹏飞		2020-03-17	100,000.00	100,000.00	16,326.46	齐天富、张亚芝
53	徐利俊	代玲霞	2020-12-21	10,000.00	10,000.00	344.25	侯文标、乔娜
	徐利俊	代玲霞	2020-12-22	40,000.00	40,000.00	1,449.72	侯文标、乔娜
	徐利俊	代玲霞	2021-01-02	10,000.00	10,000.00	407.25	侯文标、乔娜
	郭明	聂跃芳	2020-07-06	1,900,000.00	1,900,000.00	74,967.41	王占斌、郭英、张宝、杜果先
54	郭明	聂跃芳	2020-10-12	1,300,000.00	1,300,000.00	52,874.24	郭明、聂跃芳
	徐永平	全秀英	2019-06-20	50,000.00	50,000.00	10,020.59	徐体俊、马雪梅
55	张文柱	张素平	2018-10-17	80,000.00	27,891.76	9,788.66	王爱英、刘素珍
	李普		2020-09-20	3,000.00	3,000.00	145.80	李普
56	李普		2020-09-17	15,000.00	15,000.00	729.00	李普
	李普		2020-10-04	2,000.00	2,000.00	97.20	李普
57	李普		2020-09-17	20,000.00	20,000.00	972.00	李普
	李普		2020-09-16	60,000.00	60,000.00	2,916.00	李普
58	李普		2020-09-16	100,000.00	100,000.00	4,783.06	李普
	方骏龙	卢丽丽	2020-11-26	350,000.00	350,000.00	15,748.50	方俊龙、卢丽丽
59	赵拴利	边翠兰	2018-03-30	170,000.00	125,216.73	42,839.34	赵拴利、边翠兰
	赵拉弟		2019-09-03	150,000.00	150,000.00	20,393.27	赵拉弟
60	张有		2012-06-02	500,000.00	440,000.00	144,940.86	云高俊、兰杏枝
	武晓敏	杨晓萍	2017-11-28	490,000.00	460,000.00	214,034.23	杨新忠、刘永英、武苗栓、杨翠英 武晓波、王慧
61	史永丰		2018-07-25	60,000.00	60,000.00	27,110.20	史永丰
	任金平	王桃女	2020-04-15	50,000.00	50,000.00	4,731.83	任金平、王桃女
	任金平	王桃女	2020-04-15	50,000.00	50,000.00	4,323.53	任金平、王桃女